
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1

2 Lateral Construction 77 days Mon 1/9/06 Wed 4/5/06

3 Remove Pumps & Well Set-up 5 days Mon 1/9/06 Fri 1/13/06

4 Dive to Close Valves (10) 3 days Mon 1/16/06 Wed 1/18/06

5 Pump Down & Replace Bolts 2 days Thu 1/19/06 Fri 1/20/06

6 Dive to Remove Valves & Blind Flange (10) 3 days Mon 1/23/06 Wed 1/25/06

7 Pump Down & Clean Sand From Caisson 2 days Thu 1/26/06 Fri 1/27/06

8 Install Well Platform 2 days Sat 1/28/06 Sun 1/29/06

9 Core Drill for Ports 4 days Mon 1/30/06 Thu 2/2/06

10 Install & Grout Ports (3) 4 days Mon 1/30/06 Thu 2/2/06

11 Set Jack Machine 1 day Fri 2/3/06 Fri 2/3/06

12 Push Lateral #1 (200') 5 days Mon 2/6/06 Fri 2/10/06

13 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Sat 2/11/06 Sun 2/12/06

14 Turn and Setup Machine 1 day Mon 2/13/06 Mon 2/13/06

15 Push Lateral #2 (200') 5 days Tue 2/14/06 Sat 2/18/06

16 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Sun 2/19/06 Mon 2/20/06

17 Turn and Setup Machine 1 day Tue 2/21/06 Tue 2/21/06

18 Push Lateral #3 (200') 5 days Mon 2/27/06 Fri 3/3/06

19 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Sat 3/4/06 Sun 3/5/06

20 Remove Jack Machine 1 day Mon 3/6/06 Mon 3/6/06

21 Set-up Development Equipment 1 day Tue 3/7/06 Tue 3/7/06

22 Initial Development by Rawhiding 2 days Wed 3/8/06 Thu 3/9/06

23 Develop Lateral #1 (6' at a Time) 5 days Fri 3/10/06 Tue 3/14/06

24 Develop Lateral #2 (6' at a Time) 3 days Wed 3/15/06 Fri 3/17/06

25 Develop Lateral #3 (6' at a Time) 3 days Sat 3/18/06 Mon 3/20/06

26 Remove Development Equipment 1 day Tue 3/21/06 Tue 3/21/06

27 Re-install Pumps (3) 1 day Wed 3/22/06 Wed 3/22/06

28 Well Disinfection 5 days Thu 3/23/06 Wed 3/29/06

29 Performance Testing 3 days Mon 4/3/06 Wed 4/5/06

30

31 Site Construction 2 days Thu 4/6/06 Fri 4/7/06

32 Demobilization 2 days Thu 4/6/06 Fri 4/7/06
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1

2 Lateral Abandonment 10 days Mon 4/10/06 Fri 4/21/06

3 Dive to Close Valves (7) 2 days Mon 4/10/06 Tue 4/11/06

4 Pump Down & Replace Bolts 2 days Wed 4/12/06 Thu 4/13/06

5 Dive to Remove Valves & Blind Flange (7) 3 days Fri 4/14/06 Tue 4/18/06

6 Pump Down Caisson 1 day Wed 4/19/06 Wed 4/19/06

7 Clean Sand From Caisson 2 days Thu 4/20/06 Fri 4/21/06

8

9 Site Construction 2 days Mon 4/24/06 Tue 4/25/06

10 Demobilization 2 days Mon 4/24/06 Tue 4/25/06
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Lateral Construction 106 days Thu 9/1/05 Fri 1/6/06

3 Remove Pumps & Well Set-up 3 days Thu 9/1/05 Tue 9/6/05

4 Dive to Close Valves (15) 4 days Wed 9/7/05 Mon 9/12/05

5 Pump Down & Remove Bolts 3 days Tue 9/13/05 Thu 9/15/05

6 Dive to Remove Valves & Blind Flange 3 days Fri 9/16/05 Tue 9/20/05

7 Pump Down & Clean Sand From Caisson 1 day Wed 9/21/05 Wed 9/21/05

8 Install Well Platform 2 days Thu 9/22/05 Fri 9/23/05

9 Core Drill for Ports 5 days Mon 9/26/05 Fri 9/30/05

10 Install & Grout Ports (6) 5 days Mon 10/3/05 Fri 10/7/05

11 Set Jack Machine 1 day Mon 10/10/05 Mon 10/10/05

12 Push Lateral C-1 (150') 3 days Tue 10/11/05 Thu 10/13/05

13 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Fri 10/14/05 Sat 10/15/05

14 Turn and Setup Machine 1 day Sun 10/16/05 Sun 10/16/05

15 Push Lateral C-2 (150') 3 days Mon 10/17/05 Wed 10/19/05

16 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Thu 10/20/05 Fri 10/21/05

17 Turn and Setup Machine 1 day Mon 10/24/05 Mon 10/24/05

18 Push Lateral C-4 (200') 5 days Tue 10/25/05 Sat 10/29/05

19 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Sun 10/30/05 Mon 10/31/05

20 Turn and Setup Machine 1 day Tue 11/1/05 Tue 11/1/05

21 Push Lateral C-5 (200') 5 days Wed 11/2/05 Sun 11/6/05

22 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Mon 11/7/05 Tue 11/8/05

23 Turn and Setup Machine 1 day Wed 11/9/05 Wed 11/9/05

24 Push Lateral C-3 (150') 3 days Mon 11/14/05 Wed 11/16/05

25 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Thu 11/17/05 Fri 11/18/05

26 Turn and Setup Machine 1 day Sat 11/19/05 Sat 11/19/05

27 Push Lateral C-6 (150') 3 days Sun 11/20/05 Tue 11/22/05

28 Install Screen & Retract Jack Pipe 2 days Wed 11/23/05 Thu 11/24/05

29 Remove Jack Machine 1 day Mon 11/28/05 Mon 11/28/05

30 Set-up Development Equipment 1 day Tue 11/29/05 Tue 11/29/05

31 Initial Development by Rawhiding 2 days Wed 11/30/05 Thu 12/1/05

32 Develop Lateral C-1 (6' at a Time) 3 days Fri 12/2/05 Sun 12/4/05

33 Develop Lateral C-2 (6' at a Time) 3 days Mon 12/5/05 Wed 12/7/05

34 Develop Lateral C-3 (6' at a Time) 3 days Thu 12/8/05 Mon 12/12/05

35 Develop Lateral C-4 (6' at a Time) 3 days Tue 12/13/05 Thu 12/15/05

36 Develop Lateral C-5 (6' at a Time) 3 days Fri 12/16/05 Sun 12/18/05

37 Develop Lateral C-6 (6' at a Time) 3 days Mon 12/19/05 Wed 12/21/05

38 Remove Development Equipment 1 day Thu 12/22/05 Thu 12/22/05

39 Re-install Pumps (3) 1 day Fri 12/23/05 Fri 12/23/05

40 Well Disinfection 5 days Tue 12/27/05 Sat 12/31/05

41 Performance Testing 4 days Tue 1/3/06 Fri 1/6/06

42

43 Site Construction 2 days Sat 1/7/06 Sun 1/8/06

44 Demobilization 2 days Sat 1/7/06 Sun 1/8/06
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